Time

9:00
9:15

10:00

10:20

10:40
11:10

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

13:30

13:50

14:10

14:20

15:00
15:30

16:15

European Society of Endodontology

Saturday 18th October 2014
ESE Postgraduate Meeting

Title

Opening words
How to write a scientific article

The detection of periapical pathoses in endodontically
treated teeth using single, parallax and cone beam comput-
ed tomography — a clinical study

Leptin and its receptor in healthy and inflamed human den-
tal pulp
COFFEE BREAK

Outcome of Direct Pulp Capping with Mineral Trioxide Ag-
gregate (MTA) — A Prospective Clinical Study

Assessment of the CBCT use in a full-time clinical endodon-
tic postgraduate program - a retrospective analysis

The efficacy of root canal dressing with a modified salt solu-
tion or calcium hydroxide: an ex vivo study

Effect of canal preparation and potential laboratory prob-
lems on the observation of dentinal microcracks

LUNCH BREAK

Vascular endothelial growth factors and receptors in dental
tissues — from pulp to apical periodontitis

Influence of the dentinal wall on the pH of NaOCI during
root canal irrigation

Best Presentation competition — voting
Social media and web platforms for endodontic education

COFFEE BREAK

Promoting recognition and standards in European Endo-
dontics - present and future roles of the ESE

SESSION ENDS

Speaker

Hagay Shemesh
Leo Tjaderhane

Alix Davies
Kings College Dental Inst., London, UK

Jenifer Martin Gonzalez
University of Sevilla, Spain

Miguel Marques
ACTA, Amsterdam, The Netherlands

Julie Roze
University of Paris, France

Charlotte Oonk
ACTA, Amsterdam, The Netherlands

Carlos Aznar Portoles
ACTA, Amsterdam, The Netherlands

Anca Virtej
University of Bergen, Bergan, Norway

Noemi Pascual Herrero
ACTA, Amsterdam, Netherlands

Hagay Shemesh

Hagay Shemesh

Dr John Whitworth

DeNsPLY



