

European Society of Endodontology

Saturday 18th October 2014 ESE Postgraduate Meeting

Time	Title	Speaker
9:00	Opening words	Hagay Shemesh
9:15	How to write a scientific article	Leo Tjäderhane
10:00	The detection of periapical pathoses in endodontically treated teeth using single, parallax and cone beam computed tomography – a clinical study	Alix Davies Kings College Dental Inst., London, UK
10:20	Leptin and its receptor in healthy and inflamed human den- tal pulp	Jenifer Martin Gonzalez University of Sevilla, Spain
10:40	COFFEE BREAK	
11:10	Outcome of Direct Pulp Capping with Mineral Trioxide Ag- gregate (MTA) – A Prospective Clinical Study	Miguel Marques ACTA, Amsterdam, The Netherlands
11:30	Assessment of the CBCT use in a full-time clinical endodon- tic postgraduate program - a retrospective analysis	Julie Roze University of Paris, France
11:50	The efficacy of root canal dressing with a modified salt solu- tion or calcium hydroxide: an ex vivo study	Charlotte Oonk ACTA, Amsterdam, The Netherlands
12:10	Effect of canal preparation and potential laboratory prob- lems on the observation of dentinal microcracks	Carlos Aznar Portoles ACTA, Amsterdam, The Netherlands
12:30	LUNCH BREAK	
13:30	Vascular endothelial growth factors and receptors in dental tissues – from pulp to apical periodontitis	Anca Virtej University of Bergen, Bergan, Norway
13:50	Influence of the dentinal wall on the pH of NaOCI during root canal irrigation	Noemi Pascual Herrero ACTA, Amsterdam, Netherlands
14:10	Best Presentation competition – voting	Hagay Shemesh
14:20	Social media and web platforms for endodontic education	Hagay Shemesh
15:00	COFFEE BREAK	
15:30	Promoting recognition and standards in European Endo- dontics - present and future roles of the ESE	Dr John Whitworth

16:15 SESSION ENDS

